Wiktor
Aleksander
Filip
Marcel
Michat
Dawid
Jan
Sebastian
Wojciech
Jan

Adam
Michat
Maciej
Wojciech
Mateusz
Wojciech
Jan
Marcin
Karol
Mateusz
Gracjan
Arielis
Elwira
Marcin
Izabela
Adam
Mariusz
Adam
Pawet
Jakub
Antoni
Marcelina
Dawid
Kazimierz
Filip
Krystian
Rafat
Karol
Woijciech
Radostaw
Oktawiusz
Mateusz
Grzegorz
Pawet
Matgorzata
Joanna
Aleksandra

Urban
Mordakow
Marks
Cimaszewski
Debski
Sulikowski
Ostaszewski
Danitko
Kupinski
Pawluczyk
Jakubowski
Wotkowicz
Kotodziejczyk
Ciulkin
Banaszek
Kotacz
Awruk
Rec¢ko
Ciunczyk
Roszkowski
Dunajko
Gribovskij
Kotodziejczyk
Delegacz
tatka
Rogowski
Sulima
Twarowski
Jakonczuk
Steckiewicz
Ledochowicz
Sawicka
Romansewicz
Dobkowski
Brylinski
Blaszynski
Bijata
Chmielewski
Jakubowski
Lulkiewicz
Panasiuk
Kulpa
Juchnicki
Prokopowicz
Babczynska
Rogowska
Dabrowska

Maratony Kresowe

dystans: FIT

PUNKTY SEKTOROWE

3349
3367
3337
3325
3322
3466
3464
3426
3444
3456
3181
3335
3442
3001
3013
3470
3318
3174
3217
3469
3172
3297
3410
3178
3462
3010
3455
3342
3214
3175
3460
3452
3441
3459
3458
3449
3361
3320
3182
3461
3454
3265
3206
3195
3313
3011
3185

1.000,0
979,8
972,6
945,2
904,8
899,5
895,1
893,7
878,1
868,4
867,1
864,0
856,5
846,3
843,2
834,1
826,7
826,2
825,8
823,5
822,9
821,7
819,3
813,3
811,0
807,7
804,5
800,4
800,3
796,9
796,7
792,3
792,1
771,5
770,1
770,0
760,7
755,8
755,7
748,6
748,2
735,6
722,3
719,7
719,3
706,6
698,6
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Maratony Kresowe

dystans: FIT
PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
Ewa Zajkowska 3352 686,7
Grzegorz Perestret 3317 686,2
Daniel Harahliad 3472 685,8
Zuzanna Tomaszewska 3312 682,3
Kamila Bagan 3266 680,9
Zofia Banaszek 3326 667,5
Oliwier Kryszczyszyn 3329 667,1
Grzegorz Gtowniak 3450 658,9
Dariusz Dziemian 3343 627,7
Beata Dabrowska 3443 620,7
Ola Kozikowska-Lelonek 3451 615,3
Marcin Fabjanczuk 3301 612,8
Veronika Mishyna 3463 579,9
Ignacy Kuchta 3330 533,9
Dariusz Zielinski 3411 486,7
Michat Jakubiuk 3314 436,5

Leon Grzegorek 3473 -
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